Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: March 9, 2023

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

760545-23-0004

760545-23-0004

760545-23-0004

760520-22-0104

760520-22-0104

760525-23-0005

760545-23-0008

760545-23-0011

760545-23-0011

760545-23-0011

760545-23-0011

760545-23-0011

760525-20-0026

760525-20-0026

10/14/2022

10/14/2022

10/14/2022

11/15/2022

11/15/2022

9/29/2022

10/25/2022

11/1/2022

11/1/2022

11/1/2022

11/1/2022

11/1/2022

12/31/2021

12/31/2021

Jefferson

Jefferson

Jefferson

Dawsonville

Dawsonville

Woodstock

Monroe

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Statham

Statham

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

MACHINEGUN

GA CONVERSION KIT $300.00
MACHINEGUN

GA CONVERSION KIT $300.00
MACHINEGUN

GA CONVERSION KIT $300.00
MACHINEGUN

GA CONVERSION KIT $200.00
MACHINEGUN

GA CONVERSION KIT $200.00
SILENCER ONE (1)

GA BLACK SUPPRESSOR $50.00
Unknown Machinegun
Conversion Kit
Unknown CAL:ZZ

GA SN:10002 $200.00
FIREARM; MACHINE-

GA GUN CONVERSION KIT $125.00
FIREARM; MACHINE-

GA GUN CONVERSION KIT $125.00
FIREARM; MACHINE-

GA GUN CONVERSION KIT $125.00
FIREARM; MACHINE-

GA GUN CONVERSION KIT $125.00
FIREARM; MACHINE-

GA GUN CONVERSION KIT $125.00
Glock Inc. 43 Pistol

GA CAL:9 SN:BAKX778 $270.00
6 Rounds Assorted

GA Ammunition CAL:9 $0.60



	Georgia

